STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

(OFFICE USE ONLY
M.Te	jeda
RCVd.	2/24/12

1	Dave	"DOC"	Bennett
ι,	Dave		Delliell

candidate for the office of Miami Lakes Town Council Seat #1
have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.

Signature of Candidate

February 24, 2012

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

M. Tylda Acud 2/24/12

officer before opening the	litying							OFFIC	E USE	ONLY		
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE	BOX(E	S):										
	Re	-filing to Change:	Τ 🔲	reasu	ırer/De	eputy [] Depos	sitory		Office		Party
2. Name of Candidate (in t	his orde	r: First, Middle, L	ast)			ress (inclu	de post o	ffice bo	ox or st	reet, city,	state, :	zip
Dave "DOC" Bennett					ode) 5830	Northwe	et 83rd	Place	2			
4. Telephone	5. E-ma	il address			15830 Northwest 83rd Place Miami Lakes, Florida 33016							
(305) 401-0893	laserdo	ontics@comca	ist.net									
6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)						7. If a can	didate fo	r a <u>no</u>	npartis	san office	, chec	k if
Miami Lakes Town Council Seat #1						applica		-4 '- 4				
76.5							My inte	nt is to	run as	a Write-I	n cand	idate.
8. If a candidate for a part	<u>isan</u> off	ice, check block	and fil	l in na	ame o	of party as	applical	ole: 1	My inte	nt is to rui	n as a	
Write-In No Party Affiliation Party candidate.												
9. I have appointed the fo	llowing	person to act as	s my	\boxtimes	Camp	paign Trea	surer [Deputy	Treasure	r	
10. Name of Treasurer or D	eputy Tr	reasurer										
Christopher Murphy						- · · · · <u></u>						,
11. Mailing Address						12.	Telep	hone				
10305 NW 41st Street	STE: 2	.08						(7	786)	401-47	44	
13. City		County	15. St		i	Zip Code						
Doral	Mian	ni-Dade	Florid	а	33178 c.murphy@umiami.edu							
18. I have designated the	followin	g bank as my	Σ	R P	rimary	y Deposito	ry [Se	condar	y Deposit	огу	
19. Name of Bank				20. /	Addres	ss						
BankUnited				1520	01 No	orthwest	67th Av	/enue				
21. City		22. County				23. State				24. Zip C	ode	
Miami Lakes		Miami-Dade				Florida				33014		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJUIDESI	RY, I DECI GNATION		READ TH			G FORM FO				IPAIGN TR	EASURI	₹ AND
25. Date				26.5	Signat	ure of Car	ddate		1			
February 24, 2012				X	1	لير<	10	B.				
27. Treasure	r's Acc	ptance of Appo	intmen	t (fill ir	n the b	olanks and	check th	e appr	opriate	block)		
l,	Chi	ristopher Murp	hy				. do h	ereby	accept	the appo	intmen	t
	(Pleas	se Print or Type N	lame)					,				
designated above as:	\boxtimes] Campaign T	reasure	r /	\Box ,	Deputy Tre	easurer.	1				
February 24	, 2012		X G	Thi?	N	Z	IL.	1				
Date					Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY (1) Dave "DOC" Bennett OFFICE USE ONLY 04-03-12 A09:24 IN Name (2) 15830 NW 83rd Pl Address (number and street) Miami Lakes, FL 33016 City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number: Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate (office sought): Miami Lakes Town Council Seat #1 Political Committee CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED Committee of Continuous Existence CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED (5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS Cover Period: From 01 / 01 / 2012 To 03 / 31 / 2012 Report Type 01 ✓ Original Amendment Special Election Report ☐ Independent Expenditure Report (6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT **EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT** (7) Monetary \$ 2,465.00 Expenditures Cash & Checks 0.00 25,000.00 Loans Transfers to Office Account 0.00 **Total Monetary** Total Monetary 0.00 In-Kind (8) Other Distributions (9) **TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date** (10)TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date 27,465.00 (11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. correct, and complete. Christopher J. Murphy (Type name) (Type name) David A. Bennett ▼ Treasurer □ Deputy Treasurer Individual (only for ✓ Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun.) electioneering commun. organization) Signature Signature

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS

** (1) Name	Dave "DOC'	' Ber		(2) I.D. Number					
(3) Cover Perio	od <u>01</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>201</u>	<u>2</u> thr	ough 03	/ 31 / 20	12 (4) Pag	ge <u>1</u>	of <u>3</u>		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	(8)	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)		
03 , 02 ,2012	Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd Pl Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Dentist	LOA			\$25,000		
2 28 2012	Mirth Mendez 7000 Gleneagle Dr. Miami Lakes, FL 33014	I	Retired	СНЕ			\$250.00		
0 m / 3 m /201 m	Pedro Carballo, MD 15832 NW 83rd Pl Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Physicia n	CHE			\$250.00		
03 / 3 / /2012 4	David Southwell 8330 Lake Champlain Terr. Miami Lakes, FL 33014	I	СРА	CHE			\$250.00		
03 , 31 ,2012 5	Ann-Britt Bennett 15830 NW 83rd Pl Miami Lakes, FL 33016	Ι	Nurse Praction eer	СНЕ			\$250.00		
03 , 31 ,2012 6	Charles Macias, MD 8355 NW 158th Terr Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Physicia n	СНЕ			\$250.00		
03 , 30 , ²⁰¹²	James Holland 15829 NW 83rd Pl Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Manager	СНЕ			\$150.00		
03 , 31 ,2012 8	Guinilla Crawford 7120 Gleneagle Dr. Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Flight Attenden t	СНЕ			\$100.00		

(1) Name	Dave "DOC"	Bennett	(2) I.D. Number	
()			• •	

(3) Cover Period 01 / 01 / 2012 through 03 / 31 / 2012 (4) Page 2 of 3

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
9	Guillermo Marino 8275 NW 161st St. Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Business man	CHE			\$100.00
03 , 31 ,2012	Dorothy Cook 6850 Queen Palm Ter. Miami Lakes, FL 33014	I	Retired	СНЕ			\$100.00
0 2 / 3 2 /201 2	Nancy Rogers 15558 Braemar Ct. Miami Lakes, FL 33014	I		СНЕ			\$50.00
03 / 3 / /2012 12	Daissys Estrada 7931 NW 68th Terr Miami Lakes, FL 33106	I		CHE			\$50.00
03 , 30 ,2012	Samatha Rosa-Re 2842 W. 71st Pl Hialeah, FL 33018	I	Restruan t Manager	CHE			\$40.00
03 , 30 ,2012	Olivia Barreras 13646 SW 88th Terr Miami, FL 33186	I		CHE			\$35.00
03 , 29 ,2012	Lisa Kuse 18229 SW 3rd St. Pembroke Pines, FL 33029	I		CHE			\$35.00
03 , 31 ,2012	Olivia Arroyo 10380 SW 138th Ct. Miami, FL 33186	I		CHE			\$30.00
	l	1	L	L	1	LUES	J

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	
(1) Dave "DOC" Bennett	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	- Roud 7/9/12 - M. Tejeola
(2) 15830 NW 83rd Pl.	- Picoco III
Address (number and street)	M Teleda
Miami Lakes, FL 33016 City, State, Zip Code	_ ' (' ' ')
	(3) ID Number:
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate (office sought): Miami Lakes Tow	n Council Seat #1
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Party Executive Committee	
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From 04 / 01 / 2012 To	06 / 30 / 2012 Report TypeQ2
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
	Monetary
Cash & Checks \$1,220.00	Expenditures \$ 1,379.00
Loans \$ 4,000.00	Transfers to Office
1 4,000.00	Account \$
Total Monetary \$ 5,220.00	Total
	Monetary \$ 1,379.00
In-Kind \$ 100.00	
	(8) Other Distributions
	\$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$32,785.00	\$1,379.00
(44) 0507	UFICA TION
(11) CERT It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,
correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.
(Type name) Christopher Asophy	(Type name) DAUD ALBENNER
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)
x Clt = 1/1/2	XIORIO R
Signature	Signature
Signature	Signature

(1) Name		D	ave	DOC	Bennett			_	(2) 1.	.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period	04	,	01	/ 201	2 through	06	,	30	/ 2012	(4) Page	1	of	3

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor Type Occupation		Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
04 , 06 ,2012	Evelio Nogeus 2761 W. 64th St. Hialeah, FL 33016	I	Police Officer	CHE			20.00
04 / 06 /2012	Miguel Rodez 444 Brickell Ave. STE.: 51-456 Miami, FL 33133	I	Attorney	CHE			100.00
0	Martha Nogeus 2761 W. 64th ST. Hialeah, FL 33016	I	Teacher	CHE			20.00
04 / 12 /2012	Denise Mendez 7000 GlenEagle Dr. Miami Lakes, FL 33014	I	Executiv e	CHE			200.00
04 / 12 /2012	Maryilyn Ruano 15515 NW 83rd Ave. Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	CPA	CHE			100.00
05 , 01 ,2012 6	Adam Eisenman 935 Corkwood St. Hollywood, FL 33019	I	Banker	CHE			25.00
05 , 02 ,2012 7	Geraldo Tello 13207 SW 143rd Terr. Miami, FL 33186	I	Martial Arts Expert	СНЕ			25.00
05 , 02 ,2012	Aura Picon 13207 SW 143rd Terr. Miami, FL 33186	I	Dentist	CHE			25.00

_	_		~	•		The state of the s		
(1) Name	()	ave	* \mathbb{U}	br.	Berne	NZ	(2) I.D. Number	
` '							• •	

(3) Cover Period 04 / 01 / 2612 through 06 / 30 / 2012 (4) Page 2 of 3

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
05 , 02 ,2012 9	Amanda Tello 13207 SW 143rd Terr. Miami, FL 33186	Ι	Secratar Y	МО			25.00
05 , 25 ,2012 10	Robert Buigues 1350 W 84th St. Hialeah, FL 33014	I	Police Officer	СНЕ			65.00
0	Julie Sibert 1350 W 84th St. Hialeah, FL 33014	I	Secretar Y	СНЕ			60.00
05 / 2 6 /2012	Ramon Moran 2127 Brickell Ave. Apt.: 3204 Miami, FL 33125	I	Doctor	CHE			125.00
05 / 26 /2012	Carlos Mauri 3321 Toledo Plaza Coral Gables, FL 33134	I	Doctor	CHE			125.00
05 , 27 ,2012 14	Adam Shepard 6813 Brookline Dr. Miami, FL 33015	I	Saleman	CHE			30.00
05 , 25 ,2012 15	F.R. Aleman 9340 SW 136th St Miami, FL 33176	I	Engineer	CHE			250.00
05 , 30 ,2012 16	Teresa Ruiz 4944 NW 50th Pl Miami Lakes, FL 33018	I	Housewif e	СНЕ			25.00

(1) Name Dave 11 Doc Benett (2) I.D. Number			_
(2) Cover Period 04/01 001> through 06/30/2012 (4) Page	3 °	f 3	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
04 , 06 ,2012	Paula Hagen-Marks	I		INK	Meet and Greet		100.00
06 , 30 ,2012 18	David Bennett	I	Dentist	LOA			4000.00
1 1							
, ,							
1 1							
1 1							
! !							
1 1							

1) Name		Da	ve "DOC" Benne	tt	t (2) I.D. Number				ber				
(3) Cover Period	04	, 01	/ ²⁰¹² through	06	30 / 2012	(4) Page	1	of	1				

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zlp Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
05 /18 /12	Doug Homan 1256 Vinetree Drive Brandon, FL 33510		Bank Transfer		\$301.00
06 /08 /12	Public Affairs Concepts 8346 Dundee Terr. Miami Lakes, FL 33016		СНЕ		\$1,000.00
05 /01 /12	EZ Publishing, INC. 980 9th ST Floor 16 Sacramento, CA 95814		СНЕ		\$39.00
06 /01/12	EZ Publishing, INC. 980 9th ST Floor 16 Sacramento, CA 95814		СНЕ		\$39.00
/ /					
//					
/ /					
//					

(1) Name	Dave "DOC"	Ben	nett	(2	2) I.D. Number	<u> </u>	
(3) Cover Perio	od <u>01</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>201</u>	2 thro	ough 03	/ 31 / 201	2 (4) Page	3	of <u>3</u>
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12) Amount
03 / 31 /2012	Paula Hagen-Marks 15495 Miami Lakeway N #205 Miami Lakes, FL 33014	I	Retired	СНЕ			\$25.00
03 , 29 ,2012 18	Odisa Ahumada 19841 NW 82nd Ct Hialeah, FL 33015	I	Housewif e	CHE			\$25.00
0	Marian Sanabria 4626 NW 95th Ave. Miami, FL 33178	I		СНЕ			\$25.00
03 / 3 / /2012 20	Daniel Murphy, MD 2601 Grameracy St Apt.: 4402 Houston, TX 77030	I	Physicia n	СНЕ			\$250.00
03 / 31 /2012	Mariela Blum, MD 2601 Gramercy St Apt.: 4402 Houston, TX 77030	I	Physicia n	CHE			\$250.00
1 1							
1 1							
/ /							

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.



OFFICE USE ONLY

1. CHECK APPROPRIATE Initial Filing of Form	0.5	6): filing to Change	: 🔯 1	reasi	urer/Deputy	, _] Deposito	ory 🔲	Office	Party
2. Name of Candidate (in t	his order	: First, Middle, L	ast)		3. Address ((includ	de post offic	ce box or s	street, city,	state, zip
Dave "DOC" Bennett					ode) 5830 Nor	rthwe	est 83rd F	Place		
4. Telephone	5. E-ma	il address		- 1	∕liami Lak			1000		
(305) 401-0893	laserdo	ntics@comca	ast.net							
6. Office sought (include of	listrict, cir	cuit, group num	ber)	•	1000		didate for	a <u>nonpart</u>	isan office	, check if
Miami Lakes Town Cou	ıncil Se	at #1			ар	plical		is to run a	s a Write-Ir	n candidate.
8. If a candidate for a part	8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a									
Write-In No I	Party Affil	liation	N=4					Pa	irty cand	didate.
9. I have appointed the fo	llowing	person to act as	s my		Campaign	Trea	surer	Deput	ty Treasure	:r
10. Name of Treasurer or D	Deputy Tr	easurer								
Maria Teresa Ale										
11. Mailing Address								12. Tele	phone	
10250 SW 128 AVE								(305	338-010	05
13. City	14. C	The second secon	15. St	ate	16. Zip C	ode	17. E-ma	il address		
Miami	Miam	i-Dade	FL		33186		mariatal	e@gmai	l.com	
18. I have designated the	followin	g bank as my		₹ F	Primary Dep	posito	ry 🗌	Seconda	ary Deposito	ory
19. Name of Bank				(Conversion)	Address					
Bank United			mg .	152	01 NW 6	7th A	venue		4	
21. City		22. County			11	State			24. Zip C	ode
Miami Lakes		Miami-Dade			FL				33014	
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJU DESI		ARE THAT I HAVE OF CAMPAIGN DE								EASURER AND
25. Date				-26.	Signature	of Can	ndidate	TA	_	
September 19, 2012				X	77	ك	2. 13	(Ne		
27. Treasure	er's Acce	ptance of Appo	ointmen	t (fill i	in the blank	s and	check the	appropria	te block)	
1,	Ma	aria Teresa A	le				, do he	reby accer	ot the appoi	intment
	(Pleas	e Print or Type I	Name)				_			
designated above as:	\boxtimes	Campaign 1	reasure				easurer.			
September 1	9, 2012	2	X	Ma	inia To	ene	sa Ale	2		
Date				Sign	ature of Ca	ampai	gn Treasur	er or Depu	ity Treasure	er

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10) Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURE	
(1) Dave "DOC" Bennett Name (2) 15830 NW 83rd P1 Address (number and street) Miami Lakes, FL 33016 City, State, Zip Code	OFFICE USE ONLY 09-20-12 A09:14 RCVD
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): ☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	(3) ID Number: CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From 07 / 01 / 2012 To	09 / 14 / 2012 Report Type Q3
✓ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 14,580.69
Loans \$ 1,186.48	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 1,786.48 In-Kind \$	Total \$ 0.00 Monetary \$ 14,580.69
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$34,521.48	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 15,959.90
(11) CERT	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Maria Teresa Ale	(Type name) David A. Bennett
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & election ering commun. organization)
Signature	Signature
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)	

(1) Name		Da	ve	"DOC"	Bennett				(2) I	.D. Number				
					,									-
(3) Cover Period	07	1	01	/ 2012	through	09	1	14	/ 2012	(4) Page	1	of	1	

		,				·	
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind	Amendment	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	1	Type	Description	Amenament	Amount
07 / 16 /2012	Cabrera, Angel 9103 NW 174th ST. Miami Lakes, FL	Ι	Salesman	CHE			100.00
1	33108						
07 / 17 /2012	Luces, Claudia 8220 Menteith Ter.	I	Homemake r	CHE			50.00
2	Miami Lakes, FL 33016						
0 / 1 /2016	Kendallwood Court	Ι	Retired	CHE			200.00
. 3	Miami Lakes, FL 33014						
08 / 36 /2012	Dr.Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd Pl Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Dentist	LOA			1186.48
4	33016			:			
09 / 11 /2012	Daubert, Tim 14851 Breckness Pl Miami Lakes, FL	I	Business man	CHE		,	250.00
5	33016						
1 1							
1 1			, 712-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-				
1 1							
L						1	

(1) Name		Dav	ve "DOC" Benne	ett			(2) I.D. Num	ber			
(3) Cover Period	07	, 01	$/^{2012}$ through	09	, 14	, 2012	(4) Page	1	of	2	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
07 /24 /12	Extensive Enterprises 843 21st Ave North St.Petersburg, FL 33704	Consulting	СНЕ		\$500.00
07 /24 /12	Extensive Enterprises 843 21st Ave North St.Petersburg, FL 33704	Consulting	CHE		\$1,700.00
07 /25 /12	Aqaba Consulting,LLC 843 21st Ave North St.Petersburg, FL 33704	Consulting	CHE		\$4,000.00
08 /06 / 12	Town of Miami Lakes	Qualifying Fee	CHE		\$225.88
08 /08 / 12	Town of Miami Lakes Public Affairs Concepts 8346 Dundee Terrace Miami Lakes, FL 33016"	Campaign Consulting Services	СНЕ		\$1,200.00
08 /14 /12	The Miami Laker 15450 New Barn Road Suite 103 Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Advertising	CHE		\$2,307.80
08 /16 /12	Extensive Enterprises 843 21st Ave North St.Petersburg, FL 33704	Printing	СНЕ		\$802.03
08 /20 / 12	Extensive Enterprises 843 21st Ave North St.Petersburg, FL 33704	Printing	CHE		\$1,658.50
8					1

(1) Name		Da	ve "DOC" Benne	ett			(2) I.D. Num	ıber			
(3) Cover Period _	07	/ 01	/ ²⁰¹² through	09	, 14	/ 2012	(4) Page	2	of	2	

	(7)	(0)	(0)	(40)	(44)
(5) Date	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
08 /28 /12 9	Public Affairs Concepts 8345 Dundee Terrace, Miami Lakes, FL 33016	Campaign Consulting Services	СНЕ		\$1,000.00
08 /30 /12	Blue@cotton tshirts@bluecotton.com	Advertising	LOA		\$547.20
10					
08 /30 /12	Vistaprint.com	Printing	LOA		\$131.76
11					
08 /30 / 12	Vistaprint.com	Advertising	LOA		\$507.52
12					
//					
//					
//					
//					

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURE	
(1) Dave "DOC" Bennett	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	10-05-12A08:55 RCVD
(2) 15830 NW 83rd Pl	1/101000
Address (number and street)	M. Sepecial
Miami Lakes, FL 33016 City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate (office sought):	
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Party Executive Committee	→
☐ Electioneering Communication [☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	
Cover Period: From 09 / 15 / 2012 To	09 / 28 / 2012 Report TypeG2-12
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$175.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 11,193.00
Loans \$ 265.00	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$ 440.00	Total
	Monetary \$ 11,193.00
In-Kind \$	
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$34,961.48	\$ <u>27,152.90</u>
(11) CERT	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Maria Teresa Ale	(Type name) David A. Bennett
☐ Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering community organization)
x Manic Tenesa Ale'	X D. B.X
Signature	Signature

(1) Name	(1) Name Dave "DOC" Bennett (2) I.D. Number						
(3) Cover Perio	od <u>09</u> / <u>15</u> / <u>201</u>	.2 thro	ough 09	/ 28 / 203	12 (4) Pag	e <u>1</u>	of <u>1</u>
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
09 / 13 /2012	Ira J. Paul 18495 NW 78th Ave Hialeah, FL 33015	I	Salesman	CHE			25.00
09 / 30 /2012	Harold A. & Marie Korenstein 8250 Menteith Terr Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Retired	CHE			100.00
0 / 2 / 201 / 201 / 3	Evan & Leslie Langbein 16215 W. Prestwich Place Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Ι	Retired	CHE	-		50.00
09 / 0 2 /2012	Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd PL Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Dentist	LOA			265.00
/ /							
1 1							
1 1							
				•			

(1) Name			Da	ve "DO	C" Benne	ett				(2) I.D. Num	ıber			
(3) Cover Period	09	/	1 5	/ 2012	through	09	/	28	, 2012	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
09 /07 /12	Mckenna Photography 5130 SW 6th Ct. Plantation FL 33317	Advertising	LOA		\$265.00
09 /16 /12	Extensive Enterprises 843 21st Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33074	Advertising	CHE	·	\$4,533.00
09 /19 /12	Mc Consulting Group Miami,FL 33186	Accounting Services	CHE		\$300.00
09 /19 / 12	Landmark Consulting 12178 St. Andrews PL #206 Miami, FL 33025	Consulting	СНЕ		\$1,070.00
09 /21 / 12	The Miami Laker 15450 New Barn Road Suite 103 Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Advertising	СНЕ		\$2,000.00
09 /25 /12	Aida Suarez Miami, FL	Phone Bank	CHE		\$1,350.00
09 /28 /12 7	Landmark Consulting Services 12178 St. Andrews PL. #206 Miami, FL 33025	Consulting	CHE		\$675.00
09 /28 / 12	Public Affair Concepts 8345 Dundee Terrace Miami Lakes, FL 33016	Consulting	CHE		\$1,000.00

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA CAMPAIGN TREASURE	
(1) Dave "DOC" Bennett	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	10-05-12A08:55 RCVD
(2) 15830 NW 83rd Pl	1/101000
Address (number and street)	M. Sepecial
Miami Lakes, FL 33016 City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate (office sought):	
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Party Executive Committee	→
☐ Electioneering Communication [☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	
Cover Period: From 09 / 15 / 2012 To	09 / 28 / 2012 Report TypeG2-12
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$175.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 11,193.00
Loans \$ 265.00	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$ 440.00	Total
	Monetary \$ 11,193.00
In-Kind \$	
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$34,961.48	\$ <u>27,152.90</u>
(11) CERT	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Maria Teresa Ale	(Type name) David A. Bennett
☐ Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering community organization)
x Manic Tenesa Ale'	X D. B.X
Signature	Signature

(1) Name	(1) Name Dave "DOC" Bennett (2) I.D. Number						
(3) Cover Perio	od <u>09</u> / <u>15</u> / <u>201</u>	.2 thro	ough 09	/ 28 / 203	12 (4) Pag	e <u>1</u>	of <u>1</u>
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
09 / 13 /2012	Ira J. Paul 18495 NW 78th Ave Hialeah, FL 33015	I	Salesman	CHE			25.00
09 / 30 /2012	Harold A. & Marie Korenstein 8250 Menteith Terr Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Retired	CHE			100.00
0 / 2 / 201 / 201 / 3	Evan & Leslie Langbein 16215 W. Prestwich Place Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Ι	Retired	CHE	-		50.00
09 / 0 2 /2012	Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd PL Miami Lakes, FL 33016	I	Dentist	LOA			265.00
/ /							
1 1							
1 1							
				•			

(1) Name			Da	ve "DO	C" Benne	ett				(2) I.D. Num	ıber			
(3) Cover Period	09	/	1 5	/ 2012	through	09	/	28	, 2012	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
09 /07 /12	Mckenna Photography 5130 SW 6th Ct. Plantation FL 33317	Advertising	LOA		\$265.00
09 /16 /12	Extensive Enterprises 843 21st Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33074	Advertising	CHE	·	\$4,533.00
09 /19 /12	Mc Consulting Group Miami,FL 33186	Accounting Services	CHE		\$300.00
09 /19 / 12	Landmark Consulting 12178 St. Andrews PL #206 Miami, FL 33025	Consulting	СНЕ		\$1,070.00
09 /21 / 12	The Miami Laker 15450 New Barn Road Suite 103 Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Advertising	СНЕ		\$2,000.00
09 /25 /12	Aida Suarez Miami, FL	Phone Bank	CHE		\$1,350.00
09 /28 /12 7	Landmark Consulting Services 12178 St. Andrews PL. #206 Miami, FL 33025	Consulting	CHE		\$675.00
09 /28 / 12	Public Affair Concepts 8345 Dundee Terrace Miami Lakes, FL 33016	Consulting	CHE		\$1,000.00

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Dave "DOC" Bennett	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	- LOR
(2) 15830 NW 83rd Pl	
Address (number and street)	10-19-12P12:48 RCVD
Miami Lakes, FL 33016 City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	(6)
✓ Candidate (office sought):	
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
Party Executive Committee	
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From _09 / _29 / _2012 To _	10 / 12 / 2012 Report Type G3-12
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 12,180.31
Loans \$6,626.97	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ 12 180 31
In-Kind \$	12,180.31
· ·	(8) Other Distributions
	\$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$ 42,088.45	\$39,333.21
(11) CERT	FICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) Maria Teresa Ale	(Type name) David A. Bennett
Individual (only for electioneering commun.) ✓ Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & eteqtioneering commun. organization)
X Maria Tereso Ale	X ereqtioneering commun. organization)
Signature	Signature

(1) Name			Da	ve "DOC" Benne	ett			(2) I.D. Nu	mber			
(3) Cover Period	09	_/_	29	_/_ ²⁰¹² _ through _	10 /	12	/ 2012	(4) Page _	1	of	1	·

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
09 /29 /12	Extensive Enterprise 843 21st Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33704	Advertising	СНЕ		\$2,385.84
10 /05 /12	Landmark Consulting Services 12178 St. Andrews PL #206 Miramar, FL 33025	Consulting	СНЕ		\$1,117.50
10 /11 /12	Extensive Enterprises 843 21st Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33704	Advertising	LOA		\$2,987.11
10 /11 / 12	Extensive Enterprises 843 21st Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33704	Advertising	LOA		\$3,639.86
10 /11 / 12	Landmark Consulting Services 12178 St. Andrews PL #206 Miramar, FL 33025ersburg, FL 33704	Consulting	СНЕ		\$1,150.00
10 /11 /12	Aida Suarez Miami, FL	Phone Bank	СНЕ		\$900.00
//					
/ /					

(1) Name	Dave "DOC" Bennett	(2) I.D. Number

(3) Cover Period __09 _ / _29 _ / _2012 _ through __10 _ / _12 _ / _2012 _ _ (4) Page __1 _ of __1

(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
ECONOMIC AND CONTROL OF THE CONTROL						
	Co	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
					Amendment	Amount
				Description		
James Flanigan II 8330 NW 169TH TERR MIAMI, FL 33016	1	Business man	CHE			250
Rene Garcia 217 E 63RD ST	I	Congress man	CHE			250
HIALEAH, FL 33013-1040						
Dr. Davo Bonnott	т	Dontist	T O A			6626.97
15830 NW 83rd PL Miami Lakes, FL	΄Τ	Dencisc	LOA			6626.97
33013						
			.18			
	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code James Flanigan II 8330 NW 169TH TERR MIAMI, FL 33016 Rene Garcia 217 E 63RD ST HIALEAH, FL 33013-1040 Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd PL	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Co City, State, Zip Code James Flanigan II 8330 NW 169TH TERR MIAMI, FL 33016 Rene Garcia 217 E 63RD ST HIALEAH, FL 33013-1040 Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd PL Miami Lakes, FL	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor City, State, Zip Code James Flanigan II 8330 NW 169TH TERR MIAMI, FL 33016 Rene Garcia 217 E 63RD ST HIALEAH, FL 33013-1040 Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd PL Miami Lakes, FL	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor City, State, Zip Code James Flanigan II 8330 NW 169TH TERR MIAMI, FL 33016 Rene Garcia 217 E 63RD ST HIALEAH, FL 33013-1040 Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd PL Miami Lakes, FL	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & Contributor City, State, Zip Code James Flanigan II 8330 NW 169TH TERR MIAMI, FL 33016 Rene Garcia 217 E 63RD ST HIALEAH, FL 33013-1040 Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd PL Miami Lakes, FL	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code James Flanigan II 8330 NW 169TH TERR MIAMI, FL 33016 Rene Garcia 217 E 63RD ST HIALEAH, FL 33013-1040 Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd PL Miami Lakes, FL

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Dave "DOC" Bennett	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name (2) 15830 NW 83rd Pl Address (number and street) Miami Lakes, FL 33016	10-31-12 ASS:51 RCVD				
City, State, Zip Code					
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number: (4) Check appropriate box(es): ☑ Candidate (office sought): ☐ Political Committee ☐ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED ☐ COmmittee ☐ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING					
	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
(5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS Cover Period: From 10 / 13 / 2012 To 10 / 3					
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00				
Loans \$0.00_	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Total Monetary \$0.00	Total Monetary \$ 0.00				
In-Kind \$					
	(8) Other Distributions				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 42,088.45	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$39,333.21				
(11) CERT					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Maria Teresa Ale Individual (only for Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Tensor Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairperson (only for PO					
Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X Signature Individual (only for electioneering commun.) Signature	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization) Signature				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Dave "DOC" Bennett	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name (2) 15830 NW 83rd Pl Address (number and street) Miami Lakes, FL 33016	11-01-12A09:05 RCVD				
City, State, Zip Code					
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number: (4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): ☐ Political Committee ☐ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence ☐ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED ☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING ☐ CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED					
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From <u>10</u> / <u>13</u> / <u>2012</u> To	1 / G1 / 2012 Report Type G4-12				
Original Amendment Special Election	Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00				
Loans \$0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$				
Total Monetary \$ 0.00	Total Monetary \$ 0.00				
In-Kind \$					
	(8) Other Distributions \$				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 42,088.45	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 39,333.21				
(11) CERTIFICATION					
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Maria Teresa Ale	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.				
(Type name) Maria Teresa Ale Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X Maria Teresa Ale Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) David A. Bennett Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. prganization)				
Signature	Signature				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) Dave "Doc" Bennett	OFFICE USE ONLY			
Name	02-04-13 09:10 RCVD			
(2) 15830 NW 83rd PL Address (number and street)				
Miami Lakes, FL 33016				
City, State, Zip Code ☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	(o) ib italiber.			
☑ Candidate (office sought):				
☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED			
☐ Party Executive Committee	_ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED			
☐ Electioneering Communication [CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED			
(5) REPORT	DENTIFIERS			
Cover Period: From 11 / 02 / 2012 To	02 / 04 / 2013 Report TypeTR-G12			
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report			
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT			
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 2,169.16			
Loans \$ 1,286.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 2,022.08			
Total Monetary \$0.00	Total			
In-Kind \$	4,191.24			
	(8) Other Distributions			
	\$			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
\$43,524.45	\$43,524.45			
(11) CERT	IFICATION			
	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)			
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.			
(Type name) Maria Teresa Ale	(Type name) David A. Bennett			
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun organization)			
Signature	Signature			

(1) Name	Dave "Doc" Campaign	(2) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	11 / 02 / ²⁰¹² through 02 / 04 / ²⁰¹³	(4) Page 1 of 1		

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
11 /06 /12	Food	Food - Campaign worker during voting period	АТМ		\$733.08
11 /06 /12	Jumping Jack Product	Transportation	СНЕ		\$150.00
11 /02 /12	The Miami Laker 15450 New Barn Road5 Suite 103 Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Advertising	LOA		\$600.00
11 /20/12	The Miami Herald	Advertising	LOA		\$686.00
4					
//					:
//					
//					
//					

(1) Name	Dave "Doc"	Bennett	((2) I.D. Numb	er	
(3) Cover Perio	od <u>11</u> / <u>02</u> / <u>201</u>	2 through 02	_ / _04 / 20:	13 (4) Pag	ge <u>1</u>	of1_
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Contributor Type Occupatio	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
11 / 02 /2012	Dr. Dave Bennett	I Dentis		Description		600.00
2	Dr. Dave Bennett 15830 NW 83rd PL Miami Lakes, FL 33013	I Dentis	L LOA			686.00
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
/ /						
1 1						